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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Van Eck + BPW AXLE- geen koeler

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description
XL9UM321830017039

€6.950,-

Box body
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12.000 kg
5.680 kg
6.320 kg
1.003 cm

260 cm

700 cm

251 cm

294 cm

Rear doors
Side door
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